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Nom et prénom Comité # Temps Affiliation

1 27 ESTIVALET JULIEN Troyes Aube Cyclisme 5 01:28:15 UFOLEP

2 50 LEVEQUE ANTHONY Uvc Charleville Mézières 5 01:29:21 UFOLEP

3 97 BULTEZ EMILIEN UVCCM 5 01:30:07 UFOLEP

4 8 CARLIER CORENTIN Reims Triathlon 5 01:30:39 FFC

5 110 HUBERT MARTIN ROCROY SPORTS NATURE 5 01:31:19 UFOLEP

6 62 PARIS GUILLAUME Troyes Aube Cyclisme 5 01:36:39 UFOLEP

7 69 SADDEK MAXIME uscn 5 01:36:44 UFOLEP

8 6 CALVY DORIAN sedan sprint club 5 01:37:53 UFOLEP

9 37 HENRY ALBAN Rocroy Sports Nature 5 01:38:52 UFOLEP

10 108 DEBAR ADRIEN ASPTT VTT CHALONS EN CHAM5 01:39:18 FFC

11 38 JOT EMMANUEL ECV BOULZICOURT 5 01:40:30 FFC

12 47 LEONARD DAVID USCN 5 01:42:14 UFOLEP

13 67 ROBERT JEROME Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 5 01:42:27 FFC

14 2 BARBIERE FRANCK USCN Nouvions 5 01:42:32 FFC

15 3 BARONI FABIEN VTT Rencontres 89 5 01:43:40 UFOLEP

16 59 MOLTER HUGO Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 5 01:45:40 FFC

17 36 HELIOT NATHAN sedan sprint club team HD 5 01:45:44 UFOLEP

18 66 RABREGEAU  REMY Vtt ancy le franc 5 01:46:18 UFOLEP

19 112 DERVEAUX MICKAEL USC NOUVION 5 01:46:31 FFC

20 114 BEURET SIMON VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 5 01:47:07 UFOLEP

21 43 KULPA FRANCK PSA 5 01:47:29 AUTRES

22 122 MALAISE JULIEN CTA 5 01:47:56 NL

23 42 KULPA  FABRICE uscn 5 01:48:05 FFC

24 113 PIGNAUT JEROME SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 5 01:49:45 UFOLEP

25 1 ANTOINE BAPTISTE Sedan Sprint Club 5 01:50:04 UFOLEP

26 26 DUMONT ARNAUD rencontre 89 5 01:50:25 UFOLEP

27 73 SOURIOUX JAMES Sedan Sprint club 5 01:53:18 FFC

28 19 DELIGNY DAMIEN USC Nouvion sur Meuse 5 01:54:30 UFOLEP

29 25 DUJEUX ANTOINE USCN 4 01:12:53 FFC

30 123 BRAQUET JACQUES SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:29:10 UFOLEP

31 32 GAGNARD LAURENT Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:29:39 UFOLEP

32 74 TATON FLORENT UVCCM 4 01:29:44 UFOLEP

33 65 POLET YOANN UVCCM 4 01:29:49 UFOLEP

34 5 BROCHET PIERRIC Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 4 01:30:49 FFC

35 84 COPIN PATRICK ASPTT Troyes 4 01:30:55 UFOLEP

36 119 CHIESA STEPHANE APC 4 01:31:35 UFOLEP

37 118 DELANDHUY THOMAS NL 4 01:31:41 NL

38 22 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DAVIDSedan Sprint Club 4 01:32:41 UFOLEP

39 64 POLET GAETAN Usc nouvion 4 01:32:59 UFOLEP

40 116 HAUCHARD JULIEN VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 4 01:33:03 UFOLEP

41 87 CORDEUIL VINCENT UCVF 4 01:33:31 FFC

42 13 COULON MARTIAL Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:33:35 UFOLEP

43 120 VIEVILLE DAMIEN USC NOUVION 4 01:34:25 UFOLEP

44 107 FRICOTEAU FRANCK SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:35:44 UFOLEP

45 83 ESTIVALET YVES ASPTT Troyes 4 01:37:04 UFOLEP

46 115 GILLET OLIVIER UVCCM 4 01:38:24 UFOLEP

47 77 TESSARI VIKTOR Vélo Club Rethélois 4 01:39:24 UFOLEP

48 61 MOUSSUS PIERRE Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:39:41 UFOLEP

49 15 DE WITTE ARNAUD UVCCM 4 01:41:37 UFOLEP

50 7 CALVY YANNICK sedan sprint club 4 01:44:29 UFOLEP

51 96 MAHY KEVIN SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:44:36 UFOLEP
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52 30 FRITSCHE AUBIN VCR 4 01:44:46 UFOLEP

53 53 MARCHAND SEBASTIEN Uvccm 4 01:47:52 UFOLEP

54 89 PETITFILS RENAUD USCN 4 01:51:20 UFOLEP

55 49 LEROY YANNICK USC Nouvion 4 01:57:32 UFOLEP

56 86 BOULAY ALICIA UCVF 4 01:57:38 FFC

57 55 MESTRE ROMAIN SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 3 00:53:20 UFOLEP

58 70 SANTA COMBA JULIEN TAC 3 00:55:54 UFOLEP

59 12 COUAILLIER LOIC Uscn 3 01:08:20 FFC

60 63 PERROTIN RICHARD VC VOUZIERS 3 01:35:40 UFOLEP

61 121 HENRIET PARENT SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 3 01:46:22 UFOLEP

62 109 ROBERT TOM AVS95 2 00:37:10 FFC

63 117 HENON FREDERIC UVCCM 2 00:37:38 UFOLEP

64 29 FOISEL ANTOINE Troyes Aube Cyclisme 2 00:39:02 UFOLEP

65 78 THEVENEAU YOANN Uvccm 2 00:44:14 UFOLEP

66 90 NIETHEN NICOLAS USCN 2 00:45:31 FFC

67 111 TOURET ALEXANDRE USC NOUVION 1 00:18:15 FFC

68 85 LOHIER GILLES ASPTT Troyes 1 00:27:18 UFOLEP
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1 86 BOULAY ALICIA UCVF 4 01:57:38 FFC

1 6 CALVY DORIAN sedan sprint club 5 01:37:53 UFOLEP

2 114 BEURET SIMON VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 5 01:47:07 UFOLEP

3 19 DELIGNY DAMIEN USC Nouvion sur Meuse 5 01:54:30 UFOLEP

4 77 TESSARI VIKTOR Vélo Club Rethélois 4 01:39:24 UFOLEP

5 30 FRITSCHE AUBIN VCR 4 01:44:46 UFOLEP

6 109 ROBERT TOM AVS95 2 00:37:10 FFC

1 27 ESTIVALET JULIEN Troyes Aube Cyclisme 5 01:28:15 UFOLEP

2 50 LEVEQUE ANTHONY Uvc Charleville Mézières 5 01:29:21 UFOLEP

3 8 CARLIER CORENTIN Reims Triathlon 5 01:30:39 FFC

4 110 HUBERT MARTIN ROCROY SPORTS NATURE 5 01:31:19 UFOLEP

5 62 PARIS GUILLAUME Troyes Aube Cyclisme 5 01:36:39 UFOLEP

6 69 SADDEK MAXIME uscn 5 01:36:44 UFOLEP

7 108 DEBAR ADRIEN ASPTT VTT CHALONS EN CHAM 5 01:39:18 FFC

8 36 HELIOT NATHAN sedan sprint club team HD 5 01:45:44 UFOLEP

9 1 ANTOINE BAPTISTE Sedan Sprint Club 5 01:50:04 UFOLEP

10 25 DUJEUX ANTOINE USCN 4 01:12:53 FFC

11 74 TATON FLORENT UVCCM 4 01:29:44 UFOLEP

12 65 POLET YOANN UVCCM 4 01:29:49 UFOLEP

13 5 BROCHET PIERRIC Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 4 01:30:49 FFC

14 119 CHIESA STEPHANE APC 4 01:31:35 UFOLEP

15 118 DELANDHUY THOMAS NL 4 01:31:41 NL

16 64 POLET GAETAN Usc nouvion 4 01:32:59 UFOLEP

17 116 HAUCHARD JULIEN VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 4 01:33:03 UFOLEP

18 96 MAHY KEVIN SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:44:36 UFOLEP

19 70 SANTA COMBA JULIEN TAC 3 00:55:54 UFOLEP

20 12 COUAILLIER LOIC Uscn 3 01:08:20 FFC

21 121 Tandem HENRIET PARENT SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 3 01:46:22 UFOLEP

22 29 FOISEL ANTOINE Troyes Aube Cyclisme 2 00:39:02 UFOLEP

23 111 TOURET ALEXANDRE USC NOUVION 1 00:18:15 FFC

1 97 BULTEZ EMILIEN UVCCM 5 01:30:07 UFOLEP

2 37 HENRY ALBAN Rocroy Sports Nature 5 01:38:52 UFOLEP

3 66 RABREGEAU  REMY Vtt ancy le franc 5 01:46:18 UFOLEP

4 122 MALAISE JULIEN CTA 5 01:47:56 NL

5 113 PIGNAUT JEROME SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 5 01:49:45 UFOLEP

6 26 DUMONT ARNAUD rencontre 89 5 01:50:25 UFOLEP

7 123 BRAQUET JACQUES SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:29:10 UFOLEP

8 53 MARCHAND SEBASTIEN Uvccm 4 01:47:52 UFOLEP

9 49 LEROY YANNICK USC Nouvion 4 01:57:32 UFOLEP

10 55 MESTRE ROMAIN SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 3 00:53:20 UFOLEP

11 117 HENON FREDERIC UVCCM 2 00:37:38 UFOLEP

12 78 THEVENEAU YOANN Uvccm 2 00:44:14 UFOLEP

13 90 NIETHEN NICOLAS USCN 2 00:45:31 FFC

1 38 JOT EMMANUEL ECV BOULZICOURT 5 01:40:30 FFC
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2 47 LEONARD DAVID USCN 5 01:42:14 UFOLEP

3 67 ROBERT JEROME Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 5 01:42:27 FFC

4 2 BARBIERE FRANCK USCN Nouvions 5 01:42:32 FFC

5 3 BARONI FABIEN VTT Rencontres 89 5 01:43:40 UFOLEP

6 59 MOLTER HUGO Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 5 01:45:40 FFC

7 112 DERVEAUX MICKAEL USC NOUVION 5 01:46:31 FFC

8 43 KULPA FRANCK PSA 5 01:47:29 AUTRES

9 42 KULPA  FABRICE uscn 5 01:48:05 FFC

10 32 GAGNARD LAURENT Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:29:39 UFOLEP

11 22 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DAVIDSedan Sprint Club 4 01:32:41 UFOLEP

12 13 COULON MARTIAL Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:33:35 UFOLEP

13 120 VIEVILLE DAMIEN USC NOUVION 4 01:34:25 UFOLEP

14 115 GILLET OLIVIER UVCCM 4 01:38:24 UFOLEP

15 15 DE WITTE ARNAUD UVCCM 4 01:41:37 UFOLEP

16 7 CALVY YANNICK sedan sprint club 4 01:44:29 UFOLEP

1 73 SOURIOUX JAMES Sedan Sprint club 5 01:53:18 FFC

2 84 COPIN PATRICK ASPTT Troyes 4 01:30:55 UFOLEP

3 87 CORDEUIL VINCENT UCVF 4 01:33:31 FFC

4 107 FRICOTEAU FRANCK SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 4 01:35:44 UFOLEP

5 83 ESTIVALET YVES ASPTT Troyes 4 01:37:04 UFOLEP

6 89 PETITFILS RENAUD USCN 4 01:51:20 UFOLEP

1 61 MOUSSUS PIERRE Creney Winners Bikers 4 01:39:41 UFOLEP

2 63 PERROTIN RICHARD VC VOUZIERS 3 01:35:40 UFOLEP

3 85 LOHIER GILLES ASPTT Troyes 1 00:27:18 UFOLEP

Master 3

Master 4



1 58 MOLTER CLOE                                       Jeune Féminin 15/16 ans                           Union Cycliste Mourmelon

1 39 JOT HUGO                                          Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          ECV BOULZICOURT          

2 51 LOBREAUX ALEXIS                                   Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          Sedan Sprint Club        

3 24 DRUMAUX THEO                                      Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          VC VOUZINOIS             

4 68 SAC MARTIN                                        Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          Sedan Sprint Club        

5 102 Robert Arthur Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          

6 95 Decool Antoine Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          USCN                     

7 21 DEVIE PIERRE Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          Vélo Club Rethélois      

8 31 FRITSCHE JULIEN                                   Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          VCR                      

9 80 VIEVILLE ALEXIS                                   Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans                          USCN                     

1 40 JOT MATEO                                         Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          ECV BOULZICOURT          

2 82 MUYS ENZO                                         Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          ASPTT Troyes             

3 104 Gabriel Timéo Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          U S C Nouvion sur Meuse  

4 103 Pozzi Enzo Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          U.V.C.C.M                

5 35 GILLET ARNAUD                                     Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          U.V.C.C.M                

6 99 Drumaux Guillaume Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          VC VOUZINOIS             

7 71 SCHWEITZER ANTOINE                                Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          uvccm                    

8 34 GARDAN ADAM                                       Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          VCR                      

9 81 VIGREUX CESAR                                     Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          U S C Nouvion sur Meuse  

10 75 TESSARI NATHAN                                    Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans                          Vélo Club Rethélois      

1 56 MIGNE BAPTISTE                                    Jeune 11/12 ans                                   SEDAN SPRINT CLUB        00:23:25

2 79 TRICLIN VALENTIN                                  Jeune 11/12 ans                                   Ecvb                     00:24:28

3 45 KULPA LOUIS                                       Jeune 11/12 ans                                   college signy l abbaye   00:25:00

4 57 MOHR LENNY                                        Jeune 11/12 ans                                   uvccm                    00:29:06

5 44 KULPA JULIE                                       Jeune 11/12 ans                                   uscn                     00:30:19

6 76 TESSARI PAOLO                                     Jeune 11/12 ans                                   Vélo Club Rethélois      00:32:28

8 52 LOBREAUX PAUL                                     Jeune 11/12 ans                                   Sedan Sprint Club        00:36:54

9 23 DOUBLET BENJAMIN                                  Jeune 11/12 ans                                   vélo club rethelois      

7 92 GILLET ANTOINE                                    Jeune 11/12 ans                                   USCN                     

1 60 MOLTER LOUIS                                      Jeune 9/10 ans                                    Union Cycliste Mourmelonn 00:17:06

2 54 MATHIEU NICOLAS                                   Jeune 9/10 ans                                    Uvccm                    00:19:11

3 46 LAVIALLE THOMAS                                   Jeune 9/10 ans                                    uscn nouvion             00:21:16

5 93 SIERADZAN EDWARD Jeune 9/10 ans                                    Sedan Sprint Club        00:21:36

6 94 KASSEH THEO Jeune 9/10 ans                                    Sedan Sprint Club        00:22:48

4 48 LEONARD PIERRE                                    Jeune 9/10 ans                                    USCN                     00:23:43

7 18 DELAFAITE THOMAS                                  Jeune 9/10 ans                                    USCN                     00:25:55

1 33 GAGNARD MAXENCE                                   Jeune 8 ans et moins                              Creney Winners Bikers    00:08:04

2 41 JUNG HUGO                                         Jeune 8 ans et moins                              SEDAN SPRINT CLUB        00:10:14

3 16 DEGLAIRE AUBIN                                    Jeune 8 ans et moins                              Union Cycliste Mourmelonn

4 101 LESAINTPERE MARIUS                                Jeune 8 ans et moins                              USCN                                              
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